4
w,

42

\‘&Rumwsp

|

&

Vooig S

11:00 MK-1
500m
Final A

© 00 N o g M~ W N P

Kaspar
Allan
Vitali
Ardi
Joosep
Georgi
Oleg
Eduard

Mevenig

Sula

Aim
Sdoritski
Arus
Karlson
Orlov
Sedletski
Rdmaz

Robert

1990
1991
1971
1982
1995
1972
1967
2001
1998

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita
TUASK
Pirita

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

1:48.41
1:51.50
1:54.79
1:54.95
2:02.18
2:02.46
2:13.43
2:17.45
2:25.90
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